Tuesday

October 2013

Canterbury Park Simulcast Calendar

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

01-Oct-2013 | 02-Oct-2013 | 03-Oct-2013 | 04-Oct-2013 | 05-Oct-2013
11:25 AM Parx At PHA 11:45 AM Suffolk Downs 11:50 AM Belmont Park 11:30 AM Calder 11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:45 AM Suffolk Downs 11:50 AM Belmont Park 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 11:35 AM Finger Lakes 11:30 AM Calder
11:55 AM Ajax Downs 12:10 PM Laurel Park 12:10 PM Laurel Park 11:50 AM Belmont Park 11:45 AM Monmouth Park
12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:15 PM Delaware Park 12:15 PM Delaware Park 11:50 AM Woodbine 11:50 AM Belmont Park
12:15 PM Fort Erie 12:55 PM Indiana Downs 3:00 PM Santa Anita 12:00 PM Will Rogers 11:50 AM Woodbine
12:55 PM Indiana Downs 2:00 PM Portland Meadows | 3:15PM Fresno 12:05 PM Keeneland 12:00 PM Will Rogers
1:15 PM Zia Park 3:30 PM Albuquerque 5:00 PM Penn National 12:10 PM Laurel Park 12:05 PM Keeneland
6:00 PM Mountaineer 5:00 PM Penn National 5:40 PM Evangeline 12:55 PM Indiana Downs 12:10 PM Laurel Park
6:15 PM Charles Town 5:40 PM Evangeline 6:15 PM Charles Town 3:00 PM Santa Anita 12:15 PM Delaware Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B | 5:45 PM Woodbine 6:35 PM Lone Star Park 3:10 PM Hawthorne 12:15 PM Gulfstream Park
8:00 PM Australian Racing A| 6:15PM Charles Town 7:00 PM Remington Park 3:15PM Fresno 12:55 PM Indiana Downs
9:30 PM Australian Racing C| 7:00 PM Northlands Park 7:00 PM Australian Racing B | 3:30 PM Albuquerque 2:00 PM Northlands Park
7:00 PM Remington Park 8:00 PM Australian Racing A| 5:00 PM Penn National 2:15PM Fresno
7:00 PM Australian Racing B| 9:30 PM Australian Racing C| 5:40 PM Evangeline 2:30 PM Albuquerque
8:00 PM Australian Racing A 6:00 PM Mountaineer 2:30 PM Santa Anita
6:15 PM Charles Town 3:00 PM Turf Paradise
6:30 PM Prairie Meadows 3:50 PM Hastings Park
6:35 PM Lone Star Park 5:00 PM Hawthorne
6:45 PM Retama Park 5:00 PM Penn National
7:00 PM Northlands Park 5:40 PM Evangeline
7:00 PM Remington Park 6:00 PM Mountaineer
7:00 PM Australian Racing B| 6:15 PM Charles Town
8:00 PM Australian Racing A| 6:30 PM Prairie Meadows
9:00 PM Los Alamitos 6:35 PM Lone Star Park
6:45 PM Retama Park
7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Los Alamitos
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C
06-0ct-2013 | 07-0Oct-2013 | 08-0Oct-2013 | 09-Oct-2013 | 10-Oct-2013 | 11-0Oct-2013 | 12-0Oct-2013
11:25 AM Parx At PHA 11:25 AM Parx At PHA 11:25 AM Parx At PHA 11:35 AM Laurel Park 11:35 AM Laurel Park 11:30 AM Calder Racing from Japan, Post Times|
11:30 AM Calder 11:45 AM Suffolk Downs 11:45 AM Suffolk Downs 11:45 AM Suffolk Downs 11:50 AM Belmont Park 11:35 AM Finger Lakes TBD
11:45 AM Monmouth Park 11:55 AM Ajax Downs 11:55 AM Ajax Downs 11:50 AM Belmont Park 12:05 PM Keeneland 11:35 AM Laurel Park 11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:50 AM Belmont Park 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:05 PM Keeneland 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 11:50 AM Belmont Park 11:30 AM Calder
11:50 AM Woodbine 12:15 PM Delaware Park 12:55 PM Indiana Downs 12:15 PM Delaware Park 2:10 PM Hawthorne 11:50 AM Woodbine 11:35 AM Laurel Park
12:00 PM Will Rogers 12:55 PM Indiana Downs 1:15PM Zia Park 12:55 PM Indiana Downs 3:00 PM Santa Anita 12:00 PM Will Rogers 11:50 AM Belmont Park
12:05 PM Keeneland 1:15PM Zia Park 2:30 PM Turf Paradise 2:00 PM Portland Meadows | 3:15 PM Fresno 12:05 PM Keeneland 11:50 AM Woodbine
12:15 PM Fort Erie 2:30 PM Turf Paradise 3:15PM Fort Erie 2:10 PM Hawthorne 5:00 PM Penn National 12:55 PM Indiana Downs 12:00 PM Will Rogers
12:15 PM Gulfstream Park 6:00 PM Mountaineer 6:00 PM Mountaineer 2:30 PM Turf Paradise 5:40 PM Evangeline 1:15 PM Meadowlands 12:05 PM Keeneland
1:00 PM Prairie Meadows 7:00 PM Australian Racing B| 6:15PM Charles Town 3:30 PM Albuquerque 6:15 PM Charles Town 3:00 PM Santa Anita 12:15 PM Gulfstream Park
1:15 PM Zia Park 8:00 PM Australian Racing A| 7:00 PM Australian Racing B| 5:00 PM Penn National 6:30 PM Prairie Meadows 3:10 PM Hawthorne 12:55 PM Indiana Downs
2:00 PM Portland Meadows 8:00 PM Australian Racing A| 5:40 PM Evangeline 6:35 PM Lone Star Park 3:15PM Fresno 1:15 PM Meadowlands
2:10 PM Hawthorne 9:30 PM Australian Racing C| 5:45 PM Woodbine 7:00 PM Remington Park 3:30 PM Albuquerque 2:00 PM Northlands Park
2:15PM Fresno 6:15 PM Charles Town 7:00 PM Australian Racing B| 5:00 PM Penn National 2:10 PM Hawthorne
2:30 PM Albuquerque 7:00 PM Northlands Park 8:00 PM Australian Racing A| 5:40 PM Evangeline 2:15PM Fresno
2:30 PM Santa Anita 7:.00 PM Remington Park 9:30 PM Australian Racing C| 5:45 PM Delta Downs 2:30 PM Albuquerque
3:00 PM Turf Paradise 7:00 PM Australian Racing B 6:00 PM Mountaineer 2:30 PM Santa Anita
3:50 PM Hastings Park 8:00 PM Australian Racing A 6:15 PM Charles Town 3:00 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Mountaineer 6:30 PM Prairie Meadows 3:50 PM Hastings Park
7:00 PM Los Alamitos 6:35 PM Lone Star Park 5:00 PM Penn National
7:00 PM Australian Racing B 6:45 PM Retama Park 5:40 PM Evangeline
8:00 PM Australian Racing A 7:00 PM Northlands Park 5:45 PM Delta Downs
7:00 PM Remington Park 6:00 PM Mountaineer
7:00 PM Australian Racing B| 6:15 PM Charles Town
8:00 PM Australian Racing A| 6:30 PM Prairie Meadows
9:00 PM Los Alamitos 6:35 PM Lone Star Park
6:45 PM Retama Park
7:00 PM Remington Park

7:00 PM Australian Racing B

8:00 PM Los Alamitos

8:00 PM Australian Racing A

9:30 PM Australian Racing C
10:45 PM Japanese Racing




Sunday
13-0Oct-2013

11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:15PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:50 PM
6:00 PM
7:.00 PM
7:.00 PM
8:00 PM

Parx At PHA
Calder

Belmont Park
Woodbine

Will Rogers
Keeneland

Fort Erie
Gulfstream Park
Zia Park

Portland Meadows
Hawthorne

Fresno
Albuquerque

Santa Anita

Turf Paradise
Hastings Park
Mountaineer

Los Alamitos
Australian Racing B
Australian Racing A

CANTERBURY PARK

Mond
14-0ct-2013

11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:35 AM Laurel Park
11:45 AM Suffolk Downs
11:50 AM Belmont Park
11:50 AM Woodbine
11:55 AM Ajax Downs
12:10 PM Finger Lakes
12:55 PM Indiana Downs
1:15 PM Meadowlands
1:15PM Zia Park
2:00 PM Northlands Park
2:30 PM Albuquerque
2:30 PM Santa Anita
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
3:15 PM Fresno
3:50 PM Hastings Park
6:00 PM Mountaineer
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A

15-0ct-2013

11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:45 AM Suffolk Downs
11:55 AM Ajax Downs
12:10 PM Finger Lakes
12:55 PM Indiana Downs
1:15PM Zia Park
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
3:15PM Fort Erie
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:15 PM Charles Town
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C

October 2013

Canterbury Park Simulcast Calendar

Wednesday
16-0ct-2013

11:35 AM
11:45 AM
12:05 PM
12:55 PM

Laurel Park
Suffolk Downs
Keeneland
Indiana Downs
2:00 PM Portland Meadows
2:10 PM Hawthorne
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
3:30 PM Albuquerque
5:00 PM Penn National
5:40 PM Evangeline
5:45 PM Delta Downs
6:15 PM Charles Town
7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
Note: Woodbine is not running,
they run on Monday

Thursday
17-0ct-2013

11:35 AM
11:50 AM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM

Laurel Park
Belmont Park
Keeneland

Finger Lakes
Hawthorne

Golden Gate

Santa Anita

Penn National
Evangeline

Delta Downs
Charles Town

6:35 PM Lone Star Park

7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C

Friday

18-0ct-2013

11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:55 PM
1:15 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:10PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:.00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Calder

Finger Lakes
Laurel Park
Belmont Park
Woodbine

Will Rogers
Keeneland
Indiana Downs
Meadowlands
Golden Gate
Santa Anita
Hawthorne
Albuquerque
Penn National
Evangeline
Delta Downs
Mountaineer
Charles Town
Lone Star Park
Retama Park
Remington Park
Australian Racing B
Australian Racing A
Los Alamitos

Saturday
19-0ct-2013

Racing from Japan, Post Times|
TBD
11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:30 AM Calder
11:35 AM Laurel Park
11:50 AM Belmont Park
11:50 AM Woodbine
12:00 PM Will Rogers
12:05 PM Keeneland
12:15 PM Gulfstream Park
12:55 PM Indiana Downs
1:15 PM Meadowlands
2:10 PM Hawthorne
2:30 PM Albuquerque
2:30 PM Santa Anita
2:45 PM Golden Gate
3:00 PM Turf Paradise
5:00 PM Penn National
5:40 PM Evangeline
5:45 PM Delta Downs
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:15 PM Charles Town
6:35 PM Lone Star Park
6:45 PM Retama Park
7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Los Alamitos
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C
10:45 PM Japanese Racing

20-0ct-2013

11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:.00 PM
8:00 PM

Parx At PHA

Calder

Belmont Park
Woodbine

Will Rogers
Keeneland
Gulfstream Park
Zia Park
Hawthorne
Portland Meadows
Albuquerque

Santa Anita
Golden Gate

Turf Paradise
Mountaineer

Los Alamitos
Australian Racing B
Australian Racing A

21-0ct-2013

11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:45 AM Suffolk Downs
12:10 PM Finger Lakes
1:15PM Zia Park
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Mountaineer
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A

22-0ct-2013

11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:45 AM Suffolk Downs
12:10 PM Finger Lakes
1:15PM Zia Park
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Mountaineer
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C

23-0ct-2013

11:35 AM
11:45 AM

Laurel Park
Suffolk Downs
11:50 AM Belmont Park
12:05 PM Keeneland
1:15PM Zia Park
2:00 PM Portland Meadows
2:10 PM Hawthorne
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
3:30 PM Albuquerque
5:00 PM Penn National
5:40 PM Evangeline
5:45 PM Delta Downs
5:45 PM Woodbine
7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A

24-0ct-2013

11:35 AM
11:50 AM
12:05 PM
1210 PM
1:20PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM

Laurel Park
Belmont Park
Keeneland

Finger Lakes
Hawthorne

Golden Gate

Santa Anita

Penn National
Evangeline

Delta Downs

6:35 PM Lone Star Park

7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C

25-0ct-2013

11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
1:15PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:10PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:40 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Calder

Finger Lakes
Laurel Park
Belmont Park
Woodbine

Will Rogers
Keeneland
Meadowlands
Golden Gate
Santa Anita
Hawthorne
Albuquerque
Penn National
Evangeline
Delta Downs
Mountaineer
Lone Star Park
Retama Park
Remington Park
Australian Racing B
Australian Racing A
Los Alamitos

26-0ct-2013

Racing from Japan, Post Times|
TBD

Parx At PHA

Calder

11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM Laurel Park
11:50 AM Belmont Park
11:50 AM Woodbine
12:00 PM Will Rogers
12:05 PM Keeneland
12:15 PM Gulfstream Park
1:15 PM Meadowlands
2:10 PM Hawthorne
2:30 PM Albuquerque
2:30 PM Santa Anita
2:45 PM Golden Gate
3:00 PM Turf Paradise
5:00 PM Penn National
5:40 PM Evangeline
5:45 PM Delta Downs
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:15 PM Charles Town
6:35 PM Lone Star Park
6:45 PM Retama Park
7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Los Alamitos
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C

10:45 PM Japanese Racing




Sunday
27-0ct-2013

11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:30 AM Calder
11:50 AM Belmont Park
11:50 AM Woodbine
12:00 PM Will Rogers
12:15 PM Churchill Downs
12:15PM Gulfstream Park
1:15 PM Zia Park
1:30 PM Hawthorne
2:00 PM Portland Meadows
2:30 PM Albuquerque
2:30 PM Santa Anita
2:45 PM Golden Gate
3:00 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Mountaineer
7:00 PM Los Alamitos
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A

CANTERBURY PARK

Mond
28-0ct-2013

11:25 AM Parx At PHA
11:45 AM Suffolk Downs
12:10 PM Finger Lakes
1:15 PM Meadowlands
1:15PM Zia Park
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Mountaineer
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A

Tuesday
29-0Oct-2013

11:25 AM Parx At PHA
12:10 PM Finger Lakes
1:15 PM Zia Park
2:30 PM Turf Paradise
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:15 PM Charles Town
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C

October 2013

Canterbury Park Simulcast Calendar

Wednesday
30-0ct-2013

11:35 AM Laurel Park
11:40 AM Churchill Downs
11:45 AM Suffolk Downs
1:15PM Zia Park
2:00 PM Portland Meadows
2:10 PM Hawthorne
3:30 PM Albuquerque
5:00 PM Penn National
5:40 PM Evangeline
5:45 PM Delta Downs
5:45 PM Woodbine
6:15 PM Charles Town
7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A

Thursday
31-0Oct-2013

11:35 AM Laurel Park
12:10 PM Finger Lakes
12:15PM Churchill Downs
1:20 PM Hawthorne
2:45 PM Golden Gate
3:00 PM Santa Anita
5:00 PM Penn National
5:40 PM Evangeline
5:45 PM Delta Downs
6:15 PM Charles Town
6:35 PM Lone Star Park
7:00 PM Remington Park
7:00 PM Australian Racing B
8:00 PM Australian Racing A
9:30 PM Australian Racing C

Friday

Saturday

Schedule is subject to change.

Updated On: 09/28/13 04:47 PM




